©2024 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
The UltraVolt® 20A and 25A series of regulated
DC-to-DC converters provide general-purpose high
voltage power for a wide range of applications.
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 Regulated 0 to 20 kV or 0 to 25 kV DC high voltage output
 Single output: positive and negative polarity models
 Choice of 4, 15, or 30 W maximum output power

C
 T
em
pe
ra
tu
re
 C
oe
ffi
ci
en
t
20
A
20A12-P4 1 0 to +20,000 12 Pos 4 Included -I5 -F -M -E -C -H -AP -WS -25PPM
C
on
ta
ct
 fa
ct
or
y
fo
r o
th
er
 a
va
ila
bl
e
op
tio
ns
-1
20A12-N4 1 0 to -20,000 12 Neg 4 Included -I5 -F -M -E -C -H -AP -WS -25PPM -1
20A24-P15 1 0 to +20,000 24 Pos 15 Included -I5 -I10 -F -M -E -C -H -AP -WS -25PPM -1
20A24-N15 1 0 to -20,000 24 Neg 15 Included -I5 -I10 -F -M -E -C -H -AP -WS -25PPM -1
20A24-P30 1 0 to +20,000 24 Pos 30 Included -I5 -I10 -F -M -E -C -H -AP -WS -25PPM -1
20A24-N30 1 0 to -20,000 24 Neg 30 Included -I5 -I10 -F -M -E -C -H -AP -WS -25PPM -1
25
A
25A12-P4 1 0 to +25,000 12 Pos 4 Included -F -M -E -C -H -AP -WS -25PPM
25A12-N4 1 0 to -25,000 12 Neg 4 Included -F -M -E -C -H -AP -WS -25PPM
25A24-P15 1 0 to +25,000 24 Pos 15 Included -F -M -E -C -H -AP -WS -25PPM
25A24-N15 1 0 to -25,000 24 Neg 15 Included -F -M -E -C -H -AP -WS -25PPM
25A24-P30 1 0 to +25,000 24 Pos 30 Included -F -M -E -C -H -AP -WS -25PPM
25A24-N30 1 0 to -25,000 24 Neg 30 Included -F -M -E -C -H -AP -WS -25PPM
20A24-N15-I10-F-M-C-WS-1
Standard Part Options
Model
Input Voltage